GRS.20.HD1
 1. 734 .207.1100  •  f a x 1.734 .207.2222  •  www.dadco.ne t
®
B
24
13
7
1

1400 140.0 5.512 192.4 7.575 1397 139.7 5.500 192.10 7.563
1500 150.0 5.906 202.4 7.969 1524 152.4 6.000 204.80 8.063
Ordering Example: GRS.20.HD21.  M.  0500
Part Number:
Includes Series, Guide Rod Diameter and
Retainer Mount Type
Pin Extension Code: 0200 - 1524
   Example: 0500 = 50.0 mm = XS Dimension
Guide Rod Option:
M = M10, Metric;
E = 3/8” - 16, Imperial
66.0
2.598
49.5
1.949
41.3
1.625
M10 (M)
3/8”-16 (E)
4 x M10
SHCS
3/8”
15.80
0.622
FLATS
3.2
0.125
7.0
0.276 25.4
1.000
6.35
0.250
27.00
1.063
9.5
0.374
25.4
1.000
ø35.56 f7
ø1.400
19.0 f7
0.748
Velocity
Estimate
(m/sec) 0.50 0.60 0.70 0.80 0.90 1.00 1.10 1.20
Per GRS max (lb.) 35 24 18 14 11 9 7 6
max (kg) 16 11 8 6 5 4 3 3
Pad Mass
GRS.20.HD21 Quantity
lb. kg
5 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
10 5 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 3
20 9 2 2 3 3 3 4 4 5
30 14 2 3 3 4 4 5 6 6
40 18 3 3 4 4 5 6 7 8
50 23 3 4 4 5 6 7
70 32 3 4 5 7 8
90 41 4 5 7 8
*XS = PL – GRL
             Guide Retainer Length (GRL) = 52.40 mm (2.063 in)
Rod Attachment
Detail 15.90 / 15.85
0.626 / 0.624
4 x R3.2
R0.125 16.9
0.665
3.2